
Entries Friday, Jun 05 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Almost Goodbye 1
2 * 0
3 Ddm's Hale Storm 14
4 * 0
5 It's In The Mail 9
6 * 0
7 Amf Remade 13
8 Paco Lopez 14

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Madi's Angel 2
2 * 0
3 Lk's Olivia Jade 7
4 * 0
5 Parachute 9
6 * 0
7 Reble Giants 14
8 Kl's Rio 11

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Kaias Sunofagun 11
2 * 0
3 Ab Satans Angel 16
4 * 0
5 Adh Seesta 2
6 * 0
7 Sovereign Glory 3
8 Ff Shazam 1

Race  4 Grade
1 * 0
2 * 0
3 Babanow 3
4 * 0
5 Lk's Isabella 7
6 * 0
7 Kb's Stasny 13
8 Od Pahzul Peace 16

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Sovereign Belle 3
2 * 0
3 Cbj Hot Pink 14
4 * 0
5 Jet Sweep 8
6 * 0
7 Lk's Moma Mia 7
8 Od Lucky Tucky 16

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Cobi's Flyball 16
2 * 0
3 Pj Drop The Nuke 8
4 * 0
5 Call Me Daddy 14
6 * 0
7 Lk's Grecian Gal 7
8 Ww Control Freak 13

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Mason James 7
2 * 0
3 Shop Around 9
4 * 0
5 Oicgatormcklusky 2
6 * 0
7 Bd Irish Kerry 14
8 Ns Gloreeiss 16

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Rr Nashville 14
2 * 0
3 Dancin Race Trac 9
4 * 0
5 Ajn Get On Board 12
6 * 0
7 Saber Bomb 8
8 Amf Sadiehawkins 13

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Imark Pearl 8
2 Lagroprettyboy 14
3 Ajn St Pete Boy 12
4 * 0
5 Dancin Honey Bee 9
6 * 0
7 Oaks Snake Xoilx 8
8 Sh Crescendo 3

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Sh Locamotion 3
2 Dancin Pop Rocks 9
3 * 0
4 Saber Summer 8
5 Lagroeatmydust 14
6 * 0
7 Cuttin Loose 5
8 Ajn Frank 12

Race  11 Grade Scl 550
1 Dancin Albatross 9
2 Multi Tool 3
3 * 0
4 Oaks Snake River 8
5 Dancin Bazooka 9
6 * 0
7 Lovely Lego Lisa 11
8 Oaks Snake Bit 8

Ab Satans Angel 3-3
Adh Seesta 3-5
Ajn Frank 10-8
Ajn Get On Board 8-5
Ajn St Pete Boy 9-3
Almost Goodbye 1-1
Amf Remade 1-7
Amf Sadiehawkins 8-8
Babanow 4-3
Bd Irish Kerry 7-7
Call Me Daddy 6-5
Cbj Hot Pink 5-3
Cobi's Flyball 6-1
Cuttin Loose 10-7
Dancin Albatross 11-1
Dancin Bazooka 11-5
Dancin Honey Bee 9-5
Dancin Pop Rocks 10-2
Dancin Race Trac 8-3
Ddm's Hale Storm 1-3
Ff Shazam 3-8
Imark Pearl 9-1
It's In The Mail 1-5
Jet Sweep 5-5
Kaias Sunofagun 3-1
Kb's Stasny 4-7
Kl's Rio 2-8
Lagroeatmydust 10-5
Lagroprettyboy 9-2
Lk's Grecian Gal 6-7
Lk's Isabella 4-5
Lk's Mason James 7-1
Lk's Moma Mia 5-7
Lk's Olivia Jade 2-3
Lovely Lego Lisa 11-7
Madi's Angel 2-1
Multi Tool 11-2
Ns Gloreeiss 7-8
Oaks Snake Bit 11-8
Oaks Snake River 11-4
Oaks Snake Xoilx 9-7
Od Lucky Tucky 5-8
Od Pahzul Peace 4-8
Oicgatormcklusky 7-5
Paco Lopez 1-8
Parachute 2-5
Pj Drop The Nuke 6-3
Reble Giants 2-7
Rr Nashville 8-1
Saber Bomb 8-7
Saber Summer 10-4
Sh Crescendo 9-8
Sh Locamotion 10-1
Shop Around 7-3
Sovereign Belle 5-1
Sovereign Glory 3-7
Ww Control Freak 6-8

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


